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General lnform.atlon about company 

$<,rip code 544176 

NSBSymbol AADHARHFC 

MSBI Symbol NOTLISTBD 

!SIN INB88.JF0I0I0 

Name o(tbe company Aadbar Housing Finance Limited 

Whether company is SM£ No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quancr Ended / Half year ended/Dal<: of Rcpon (For PTclisting / Allotment) 31- 12-2025 

Date of allotment/ extinguisluneDI (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 

Shareholding panem tiled under Regulation 31 (I) (b) 

Wbetber the listed entity is Public Sec<or Undenaking (PSU)? No 
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Declaration 

Sr. 
Particular Yes/No 

Promoter and Promoter Public Non .Promoter- Noo 
No. Group shareholder Public 

I Whether the Listed Entity has is.11ued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the listed Entity bu issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed f:ntity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether Liitcd Entity has granted any ESOPs., which arc outstanding? Ye, No y.,. No 

5 
Whether the Usted Entity ha$ any share, against which depository re,ccipts 

No No No No are iuued? 

6 Wbceber the listed Entity hH any shares in lock~in? Yes Yes No No 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under •Pledged'"? No No 

8 
Wbcdlcr any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "'Non-Disposal Yes Yes Unde,Ulcing"? 

9 
Whether any sba:rt$ held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of 

No No Pledge or NDU, if any? 

JO Whether company has equity shares with diffe:rtnlial voling rights? No No No No 

II Whether the listed en.rity bas any signific.ant beneficial owner'? Yes 
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Table VJ • Statement showing foreign ownership limlts 

Particular Approved lim.it1 (o/.) Limil5 utilized (¼) 

As on sharcbokling date 100 79.36 

As on the cod of previous 1st quarter 100 79.23 

As on the c-od of previous 2nd quarter 100 78.72 

As on the eod of previous 3rd quaner 100 78.49 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 77.43 
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Table l • S■mmary Statement holding of specified securities 

Number of¼ting Rig.hes held in e-.:b TouiJNo. 

No. 
Sb.r<holding cl,ss of s«urilies (IX) No, of Shares of shares 

Of Ma%of No.Of Underlying OD fully 
No.Of tot.sl no. of No. of diluted 

Cate.gory No.of Panly 

'""" 
Total nos. 

shares 
Shues 

Sha= No. Of OolStauding basis 
Category of No5.0f fully paid paid-

underlying 
shares held (calculated Uode.-lying Underlying Outsia.ndin,g oonvertible-

(including 
(I) 11hareboldcr ""1d>old= up equity up Depository 

(VIl) ~ No of Vocing (XIV) (tjgl,ts TOlal ti a Ootstauding Ovl>tmdiog ESOP securities, No, 
Wl!llTIUlLs, 

(ID) shares held equity (IV)+(V)+ 
.. per oonvertible Granted ofWammts 

(0) Rcccipb SCRR. %of Warrants ESOP, 
(IV) mnres (VJ) (VJ) 1957) (V)D) (A+B+C) sce-urilies 

(XB) 
(XC) 11Dd ESOP etc. Convertible 

held 
A1u.%of 

(XA) (X) • Securities 
(V) (A+B-+C2) ci. .. (XA+XB+XC) 

d<.) (XI)-Cla.ss cg:X 
eg:Y 

Total (VU+X) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& I 326191357 326191357 75.19 326191357 326191357 75.19 326191357 
Promoter 
Gloop 

(B) Public 194142 107604955 107604955 24.81 107604955 107604955 24.81 11288174 11288174 118893129 

Noo 
(C) Promo,.,.. 

Noo Pub1ic 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DR.s 

Shares held 

(C2) by 
Employee 
Tom, 

Tomi 194 143 433796312 433796312 100 433796312 433796312 100 11288174 IJ288174 445084486 
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Table J. Summary Statemeut holding of specified securities 

Shareholding 
,as a% 

Number of 
Number of 

Other 
Tollll Numb« of 

assuming 
Locked in shares Shores NonJ:>isposal 

eooombranees, 
Shares encwnbercd Sub<ategori:alioo of shares full pledged Underlalcing (XV) (XVII) -

oonverstOn (XW) 
(XIV) 

if any(XVJ) (XIV+XV+XVI) 
of 

Category 
convertible Number of 
securittcs ( equity shares 

calcgory of ... held in 
(I) shareholder percentage Asa A$R Asa Asa dematerialized (II) of diluted %of %of %of Asa% %of fonn(XVW) 

•bare total No. tollll tOllll No. oftota1 total Sub- Sub- Sub-

capital) No. (a) 
Shffl:s (a) Shffl:s 

No.(a) 
Shffl:s (a) Shares No. (a) 

Shares 
category category category 

(A1lp held held held beld (b) held (i) (ii) (iii) 

(Vll)+(X) As (b) (b) (b) (b) 
a¾of 
(A+B-K::2) 

Promoter 

(A) & 73.29 8568-0810 26.27 221236119 67.82 221236 119 67.82 326191357 Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 26.71 107602055 0 0 0 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C2) by 
Em,ploycc 
Trusts 

Total 100 8S68-08l0 19.7S 22 1236119 SI 221236 119 SI 433793412 0 0 0 
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Table ll • Statement showing shareholding patttrn of the P romoter and P romoter Group 

Numb..-of Voting Righi$ held in coch To1alNo. 

No. 
Shareholding c:lass of sccuri1ic::s {IX) No. of Shares ofsbare11 

Of 11u%of No.Of Underlying OD fully 
No. Of tOCalno. of No. of diluted 

C.,tcgory & No.of Panly 
shares Total nos. ,iw.. Sb1tres Shares No.Of Oot,IW>ding 

b.ilis Noi. Of fully paid pai~ shares held Total Uodcdy;ng Oublanding oonvertibl~ 
Sr.No. Name oft.be sbarcholden up equity 

underlying (Vil) ~ (c.:alcul.ated No of Voting (XIV) RlghU 
as a% Out11t.mding 

Underlying 
ESOP 110l.:Uritic.s, No. ('mcluding 

Slwchold= up Depository Ou"'3nding 
(Im shmes held equity (l\l)'{V)+ ••per of ooovertible Granted ofWammts wanunts, 

(I) (IV) '"""" 
R.«cip,, 

(VI) SCRR., Total securities 
Wamm.11 (XC) aod ESOPetc. 

ESOP, 

held (VI) 19S7) (VDJ) VOiin$ (XA) (XB) (X) s Convertible 
Asa%of Securities (V) (A+D+C2) 

cw,eg: Class Total rights (XA+XD+XC) 
ek.)(XI)= X eg;Y 
(VO+X) 

A Table II • Statement showing !lbarcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter arot., 

(I) Indian 

(2) Foreign 

(e) 
Any Other 

I 32619l3S7 326191357 75.1 9 32619l3S7 32619l3S7 75.19 32619l3S7 (specify) 

Sub-Total I 3261913S7 3261913S7 7S.1 9 3261913S7 326191357 75.19 3261913S7 (A)(2) 

Tocal 
Sureholding 
of Promoter 
and I 326191357 326191357 15.19 32619 1357 32619n57 75.19 326191357 Promoter 
Oro,.,p (Al-
(A)(l)+(A) 
(2) 

B Table Ul - Statement showing shareholding pattern oftbc Public shareholder 

(I) lnatiturion$ (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 25 22948778 22948778 5.29 22948778 2.2948778 5.29 0 0 22948718 

(b) Vencure 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Capiral Funds 

Alternate 
(c) Invcstmcnl 16 549940S S49940S l.27 5499405 S499405 1.27 0 0 5499405 

FundJ 

(d) Banks I 4650000 4650000 l.07 4650000 4650000 1.01 0 0 4650000 

(c) 
rn,urance 

8 3576525 3576525 0.82 3576S25 3576525 0.82 0 0 3576525 Companies 

Pn:,vidtri.l 

(f) 
Funds/ 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Peo&i<>D 
Funds 

A=l 
(g) reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

companiH 

(b) 
Sovereign 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Wcahb Fuads 

NBFCs 
(i) registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

with RBI 

Other 
fj) Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Iru.1itutions 

(k) 
Any Other 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (specify) 

Sub-TotaJ so 36674108 3667470ll 8.45 3667470ll 36674708 8.45 0 0 3667470ll 
CBXI) 

(2) Im1itutions (Foreign) 

Fol'C'ign 
(a) Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

lnvcstmcnl 

Foreign 

0>) 
Ventutt. 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 eap;w 
(nve5"M1 

(c) 
Sovereign 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Wetllb Fund& 

Foreign 

(d) Portfolio 
85 24405859 24405859 5.63 244-05859 24405859 S.63 0 0 24405859 

lnvtROTll 
Category I 

Foreign 

(c) Portfolio 
10 2418822 2418822 0.56 24IU22 2418822 0.56 0 0 2418822 fnvcuor,i 

Cai,go,y II 

o,,,,..., 
Depositori,. 

(f) 
(holding 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Olli) 
(b<l ... ing 
figwo) 

(g) Any Other 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (specify) 

Sub-Total 95 26824681 2682468 1 6.18 2682468 1 26824681 6.18 0 0 2682468 1 (11)(2) 

(3) Central Government / State Oovemment(s) 

Central 

(1) 
GovcmmeoJ / 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 President of' 
[ndin 

State 
(b) Govcnuncol / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Governor 

(e) Sbateholdin$ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
by 
C()mpao.ie:sor 
Bodies 
Corporate 
whert Central 
/ Swe 
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Govcrnmeot 
is apromot« 

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (8)(3) 

(4) Nl)D,Cll.Stitutfo.ns 

Aw>c;iate 
(a) c;ompanics/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Subsidiaries 

Directors and 
their relatives 
(excluding 

(b) independent 2 874016 874016 0.2 874016 874016 0.2 2298588 2298588 3172604 
directors and 
nominee 
dirceton) 

Key 
(e) Manag-criaJ 2 274980 274980 0.06 274980 274980 0.06 9 17860 917860 1192840 

Personnel 

Relatives of 
promolen 
(ocbcrdwt 
'immediate 
rela1ivc1' of 

(d) promoter, 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 disclosed 

under 
'Promoter 
UldPromotcr 
Group' 
category) 

Trusts where 
any person 
belonging to 
'Promoter and 
Promoter 

(•) Group' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
category is 
'trus1ce'. 
'l>cncliciary', 
or 'author of 
1hetrutt' 

(nyt,t()r 

EdlJ(;1Uion 
(I) •nd l 113150 113150 O.G3 113150 113150 0.03 0 0 113150 

Protection 
l'nnd (IEPF) 

Resident 
Individuals 

(g) 
holding 

186750 15816522 15816522 3.65 15816522 15816522 3.65 2518292 2518292 183348) 4 
nominal share 
capital uplo 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

Rcsi<ko1 
Individuals 
holdlll$ 

(b) nominal share 89 1S213968 15213968 3.51 1S213968 15213968 3.51 SSS3434 5553434 20767402 
capital in 
ucessofR.s. 
2lald>S 

Non Resident 
(i) Indian, 1993 1363083 1363083 0.3 1 1363083 1363083 0.31 0 0 1363083 

(NRb) 

0) Foreign 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nationals 

(k) 
Forclgn 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Companies 

0) 
Bodies 

529 97S7276 9757276 2.25 9757276 97S7276 2.25 0 0 9757276 Corporate 

(m) 
Any Other 

4631 692571 692571 0.16 692571 6nm 0.16 0 0 692571 
(specify) 

Suh-Total 193997 44105566 44105566 10.1 7 44105566 44105566 10.17 11288 174 11288174 55393740 (8)(4) 

Tocal Pul>tic 
Slweholding 
(8)-(B)(I)-> 194142 107604955 101604955 24.81 107604955 107604955 24,81 11288174 11288174 118893129 
(8)(2}•(8) 
(3)'(8)(4) 

C Table lV. Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public s.barcbold« 

Total { 194143 4337963 12 433796312 100 433796312 433796312 100 11288 174 11288174 445084486 
A+B-+C2) 

Tola! 194143 433796312 433796312 100 433796312 433796312 100 11 288 174 11288174 445084486 
(A+S+C) 
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Table II • Statement sbowlng sban boldlng pattern or the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sbarebolding 
,as a% Number of Total Number of 
assuming Number of Shares Noo•Disposal Olher Shares encumbered 
full Locked in shares pledged Undertaking (XV) encumbrances, (XVIl)~ Sub-categorization of shares 
conversion (XllT) (XIV) if any (XVI) (J(fV+XV+XVT) 
of 

Caugory & 
COn\'ertible Number of 

Nam•ofthe 
securicies ( equity shares 

Sr. No. 
Shareholde<,; 

asa held in 

(l) percentage Asa Asa Asa Asa d~materialiud 
of diJulcd ¾of o/.or o/.of Asa¾ %of fonn (XVIII) 
share IOtal No. total iota! No. oflOtal total Sub· Sul>- Sub-catcgo,y 
capiu,J) No. (a) Shares (a) Shares No.(a) Shares (a) Shares 

No. (a) Share$ category category (iii) 
(XII)= held held held held (b) held 

(i) (ii) 

(V)J),+Q() As (b) (b) (b) (b) 
a o/.or 
(A+B+C2) 

A Table ll • Statement showing shareholding pan em of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

(2) Foreign 

(e) Any Other 73.29 85686810 26.27 221236119 67.82 221236119 67.82 326191357 (specify) 

Sul>-Total 73.29 85686810 26.27 221236119 67.82 2212'16119 67.82 326191357 (AX2) 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 73.29 85686810 26.27 221236119 67.82 221236119 67.82 326191357 Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(AXl)+(A) 
(2) 

B Table Ill • Statement showing shareholding pan em of the Public shareholder 

( I) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mulual Funds 5.16 22948n8 0 0 0 

(b) 
Venture 

0 0 0 0 0 Capital Funds 

Alternate 
(c) Investment 1.24 5499405 0 0 0 

FUJJds 

(d) Banks 1.04 4650000 0 0 0 

(c) Insurance. 
0.8 3S76S2S 0 0 0 Companies 

Pro.,-idenl 

(I) 
Funds/ 

0 0 0 0 0 Pension 
Funds 

Asset 
(g) rccon.struction 0 0 0 0 0 

oompanits 

(h) 
Sovereign 

0 0 0 0 0 Wealth Funds 

NBFCs 
(i) registered 0 0 0 0 0 

with Rlll 

Other 
(j) Financial 0 0 0 0 0 

lnstitutions 

(k) 
Any Other 

0 0 0 0 0 (specify) 

Sub-Tola! 
8.24 36674708 0 0 0 (BXI) 

(2) lnstitulioru (foreign) 

Foreign 
(a) Direct 0 0 0 0 0 

Investment 

Fordgn 

(b) 
Venture 

0 0 0 0 0 Capital 
l.nvestors 

(c) 
Sovereign 

0 0 0 0 0 Wealth Funds 

Forc-ign 

(d) Portfolio 
5.48 24405859 0 0 0 Investors 

Category I 

Foreign 

(c) Portfolio 
0.54 24[8822 0 0 0 

Investors 
Category U 

Overn-u 
Depositories 

(I) 
(holding 

0 0 0 0 0 DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

(g) Any Other 
0 0 0 0 0 (specify) 

Sub-Total 6.03 26824681 0 0 0 
<llX2) 

(3) Central Govcmmcot / State Government(,) 

Central 

(a) 
Government / 

0 0 0 0 0 President of 
India 
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Stale 
(b) Government / 0 0 0 0 0 

Governor 

Shareholding 
by 
Companies or 
Bodie. 

(c) Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 
wbc« Cco.-.1 
/ Stm 
Oovemmcnl 
is a promoter 

Sub-Total 
0 0 0 0 0 (8)(3) 

(4) No~instinnions 

Associate 
(a) QOmpanic,/ 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub5-idfarics 

Directors and 
the.ir relatives 
(excluding 

(b) independent 0.71 874016 0 0 0 
din:ctof$ and 
nominee 
directors) 

Key 
(c) Managerial 0.27 274980 0 0 0 

Personnel 

Relatives of 
promoters 
(other than 
'immediate 
relatives' of 

(cl) promoters 0 0 0 0 0 disclosed 
under 
'Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group• 
c>tegory) 

Trusts where 
any person 
belonging to 
'Promoter and 
Promoter 

(e) Group' 0 0 0 0 0 
category is 
'trustee·, 
"beneficiary', 
or 'author of 
the UUSI' 

Investor 
Education 

(f) w,d 0.03 113150 0 0 0 
Prot«.tion 
Fund(IEPF) 

Resident 
IJ><J;viduals 

(g) holding 4.12 15813622 0 0 0 
nominal share 
capital up to 
1\$. 2 lakbs 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 

(h) nominal share 4.67 IS213968 0 0 0 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lalchs 

Non Resident 
(i) Indians 0.3 1 1363083 0 0 0 

(NRJ.s) 

(j) 
Fortign 

0 0 0 0 0 Nationals 

(k) 
Foreign 

0 0 0 0 0 Companies 

(I) Bodies 2 .19 9757276 0 0 0 
Corporate 

(m) Any Other 0.16 69257 1 0 0 0 
(speeify) 

Sub-Total 12.45 44 102666 0 0 0 (8)(4) 

Total Public 
Sborebolding 
(B)=(B)(I }+ 26.71 107602055 0 0 0 
(B)(2}+{B) 
(3}+(B)(4) 

C Table IV • Sunement showing sharebolding pauem of the Non Promoter- Non Pub lie shareholder 

Total( 
JOO 8S6868l0 19.7S 433793412 

A+B-+<:2) 

Total 100 85686810 19.75 221236119 51 221236119 51 4337934 12 
(A+B-+<:) 

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual 
Infonnation(I) 

Disclosure. of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual 
lnformation(2) 
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Text Block 

Pursuont to «min refinancing facilities availod by the Company from the National Housing Bank (NHS) and the rclatod 
Textual lnfonnation(I) documentation, BCPTOPCO VU PTE Ltd, Promoter of the Company, have furnished an undertaking dated January 10, 

2023 to the NHB for non-disposal of shareholding in che Company. 

Tex1ual lnfonnation(2) Promoter sbattholcling will be reduced within the statutory limeline 
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Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 1 2 3 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies C()rporale Bodies Corporate 

Name of the BCP TOPCO VD PTE BCP ASIA (SO) HOLDINGS CO. PTE SINGAPORE VD HOLDING CO. PTE. Click here to go 
Sbarcholden (I) LTD LTD. LTD bock 

PAN (IJ) --==- - Total 

No. of'the 
1 0 0 I Shareholder,; (I) 

No. of fully p«iid 
up equity sharq, 326191357 0 0 326191357 
hdd(IV) 

Tola.I nos, shares 
hdd (VD) - (IV)+ 326191357 0 0 326191357 
(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
sha,cg ( calculated 

75.19 0 0 75.19 asper SCRR, 
1957)(Vll()Asa 
% of(A+B+c2) 

Number of \-\lting Rights held in each clas.s of securities (IX) 

Class cg: X 326191357 0 0 326191357 

Total 326191357 0 0 326191357 

Total as a% <>f 
75.19 0 0 75.19 Toca! Voting righlS 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basil (including 
warrants and 326191357 0 0 326191357 
C<m\'Ctdblc 
Soeuritics ct,.) 
(Xl)e(Vll+X) 

Sbarcholdiog , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

73.29 0 0 73.29 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(Vll)'iX) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XIIl) 

No.(a) 85686310 0 0 85686810 

Asa %of total 
26.27 0 0 26.27 Sharts held (b) 

Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV) 

No. (a) 22l2'.l6119 0 0 22123611 9 

Asa % o{total 
67.82 0 0 67.82 Shares held (b) 

Total Number of Shares "11cumbcrcd (XVII) = (XJV+XV+ XVI) 

No.(a) 221236 119 0 0 22123611 9 

As a ¾ of total 
67.82 0 0 67.82 Shares held (b) 

Nwnb,crofequi:ty 
sbart1 held lD 326191357 0 0 32619)357 <k:materializ.ed 
fonn(XVlll) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Rcaroo (or not 
Textual lnform,tion( 1) Texrual lnfonru1tion(2) providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group 
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Text Block 

Textual lnfonnarion(J) I Foreign EJltity 

Textual lnfonnarion(2) I Foreign Entity 
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Mutual Funds 

Sr. No. 1 2 

Name of the 
HDFC SMALL CAP FUND I WHITEOAK CAPITAL FLEX! CAP FUND Click here to go back Shan:holdtn (l) 

PAN(!!) - Total 

No. ofl\illy poid 
up equi1y sham 7495835 4646138 12141973 
held (IV) 

·1ocal nos. share& 
held (Vil) = (IV)+ 7495835 4646138 12141973 
(V)+(Vl) 

Sbarcholdiag as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calcu!Btcd 

1.73 1.07 2.8 aopcr SCRR, 
1957) (VIIJ) Asa 
%of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each eta~ ofscanities (IX) 

Claise&: X 7495835 4646138 12141973 

Toca\ 7495835 4646138 12141973 

To,a.l as a% <>f 
1.73 1.07 2.8 Tocal Volmg righl! 

No.Of 
Ouu1anding llSOP 0 0 0 
Granted (XC) 

No. of Shares 
UnderlyilJS 
Ou:llltanding 
convertible 

0 0 0 ~curitia1. No. of 
Wam.nuand 
ESOP e1c. (X) s 

(XA+XB+XC) 

Tolll No. or shares: 
on fully diluted 
bosis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 7495835 4646 138 12141973 
Con\·er11'blc 
Sceuritics Cle.) 
(XI)-(VD+X) 

Sbareholdiog , as a 
% asswning full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

1.68 1.04 2.73 percentage of 
diluted share. 
capital) (XU)= 
(VU)+{X) As a % 
of(A+B;Q) 

Number of equity 
shares held io 

7495835 4646138 12141973 ckmaterializ.ed 
fonn (XIV) 

Rea.son for not providing: PAN 

Reasoo for noc 
providing PAN 

Sub,,,c3tegori:zation of shJres 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Su~«:gory (i) 0 0 0 

Sub-ca«:gory (ii) 0 0 0 

Sub-catcgocy (iii) 0 0 0 
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Bania 

Sr. No. I 

Name of the 
ICICI BANK LTD Click here IQ go back Sha,tholden (TJ 

PAN(IJ) To<al 

No. offuUy paid 
up equity sham. 4650000 4650000 
held 0V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (Vil) • (IV)i- 4650000 4650000 
(V)i-(VI) 

Sbartholdi.ng as • 
% of coca.I no, of 
sbaits (cak:ul..itod 1.07 1.07 es per SCRR, 
1957) (Vlll)A, a 
¾of(A+B+c2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class or securi1ies (IX) 

C-las,eg: X 4650000 4650000 

Toca! 4650000 4650000 

Totalasa %of 1.07 1.07 Total Voting rights 

No.Of 
Outstanding ESOP 0 0 
Granled (XC) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
OuU'8.Ilidfo.g 
oonvern'blc 

0 0 securities. No. of 
Warrants and 
JlSOP ele. (X) ~ 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of shares 
on fully dilwod 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 4650000 4650000 
Conwml>lc 
Socuritics etc.) 
(XI)=(Vll+X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% asswning full 
oooversion of 
convertible 
securitieB ( u a 1.04 1.04 percentage of 
diluted share-
capi1al) (XII)-
(Vll)+(X) As a % 
of(MD-<0) 

Nwnberofequity 
shares held in 4650000 4650000 dcmaterializ.cd 
form(XIV) 

Rea.son for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-catcgoril.arion of share$ 

Shareholding (No. of share,) under 

Su1).eakgo,y(i) 0 0 

Sub<atego,y (u) 0 0 

Sub-caugo,y (ill) 0 0 
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Any Otb<r (s~elfy) 

Sr. No. I 2 3 

Category Clcanng Members HUF Trusts 

Category/ More 
Category Category C1.ucgory 1ban I pc:m:e.ntago 

Name of the Click here to go back 
Shareholders (J) 

PAN(ll) Total 

No. oftbe 
I 4626 4 463 1 Shareholders(!) 

No. of fully poid 
up equity shares 154 69 1525 892 692571 
hdd (IV) 

Tola! nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 154 69 1525 892 692571 
(V)+(VI) 

Sbarcholdina "a 
% of total no. of 
$hares ( calculated 

0 0.16 0 0.16 
•• per SCRJl, 
1957)(VIIJ) A,a 
%of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 154 69 1525 892 692571 

Tocal 154 69 1525 892 692571 

Tolal 1111 a% or 0 0.16 0 0. 16 Tola! ¼,ting rights 

No.Of 
Outstanding ESOP 0 0 0 0 
Granted (XC) 

No. of Share.$ 
Undt-rlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 

0 0 0 0 securities, No. of 
Watta.ntsaud 
ESOPetc.()() = 
(XMXB+XC) 

Tola I No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basi, (including 
w.irranb, ESOP, 154 69 1525 892 692571 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XJMVl1+X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
convcrston of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0.16 0 0.16 percentage of 
diluted d:iarc. 
capital) (XII)• 
(VIJJ+<X) A, a o/o 
of (A+B-tC!) 

Number of equity 
shartlS held i.o 154 69 1525 892 692571 dema:terilllizcd 
fonn(XfV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reasoo for not 
providing PAN 

Sub,,ca.tegori:zation of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-<:atego,y (i) 0 0 0 0 

Sub-cat,go,y (ii) 0 0 0 0 

Su.b-catcg0ty (iii) 0 0 0 0 
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Details of Sb ares which n,maln unclaimed for Public 

Sr. I Number of I Outstanding: shares held in dcmat or undaimcd lvoting rights which IDisdosurc of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for 
No. shareholders ,u$pense account arc frozen public shareholders 

I It 126100 126100 I 
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SlgnJJlcant B•••Oclal Owners 

Ddails of the SBO Details of the registered owner 
Detllils of holding/ exercise of right oftbe SBO in 
the reporting company, whether direct or indi.rce-t• : Date of 

Whether by virtue of: creation / 

Sr. Nationality Passport Nationality acquisition 

No. 
Passport (Applicable No. in (Applicable Rights on of 
No. in case case of di.slributablc Exercise 

Exercise significant Name PAN of a foreign Nationality in ca.-.c.of Nwnc. PAN Nationality in case of Voting of 
Any other a Any other Shares dividend or of bencfkial 

nalional i& selected) foreign is selected) 
rights any other oontrol significant interest 

naliorutl di..1tribution influence 

Ms. BCP 

TOPCO I~ Melanie - Singapore vn Singapore 75.19 75.19 No No 01-08-2024 I Mei 
1..an Ng PTB 

LTD 

Total: 75.19 75.19 0 
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